UNOFFICIAL COPY

THE PROPERTY OF A SOUTH OF A TIPLE BY A AND A SOUTH OF	
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294	Doc# 1921034170 Fee \$88.00
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	
SPRFiling@cscglobal.com	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	EDWARD M. MOODY
1675 97343	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	DATE: 07/29/2019 02:36 PM PG: 1 OF
Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In	: Illinois
_	(Cook)
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
26035034 09/17/2014	L
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is Statement	terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 1so in Cate affected collar	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
theck one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these two boxes: CHAN's	nese three boxes to; name and/or address; CompleteADD name; Complete itemDELETE name; Give record name
his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a r	6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - [5a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEALIVIO MEDICAL CENTER, INC.	pr vide o. ly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)
ALIVIO MEDIOAE OLIVIEIX, INO.	0,
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FI	RST PERSONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information C Ta_ORGANIZATION'S NAME	hange - provide only one name, (/a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name
	C/2
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· Qr
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	T'6
	0,
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Y ISTATE IPOSTAL COPE COUNTRY
MAILING ADDRESS CI	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY USA

1921034170 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		•			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ai 1426035034 09/17/2014					
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RAZA DEVELOPMENT FUND, INC.					
RAZA DEVELOFINENT TOND, INC.		-			
00					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		4			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN.TV.L(C)	SUFFIX				
			PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U		
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debt one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nr ner do not omit, modify, or abbre 				13): Provide only	
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALIVIO MEDICAL CENTER, IN	C.				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	A	ODITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):) ^				
9	7				
	0.				
	4				
	17)	ζ,			
	9				
		1/2			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
			0.		
			$O_{x_{\alpha}}$		
			OFFIC O		
			'C		
			CV		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descript See Ex	tion of real estate: (hibit B			
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):					
•					
AN MICOST ANTONIO					
18. MISCELLANEOUS:					

1921034170 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC-1 Financing Statement

Debror: *
Secured Party:
Obligation Secured:

Alivio Medical Center, Inc. Raza Development Fund, Inc. \$2,318,000

EXHIBIT A

DESCRIPTION OF THE COLLATERAL

Attached to and being a part of UCC-1 Financing Statement from Alivio Medical Center, Inc., on Illinois not-for-profit corporation, as Debtor, to RAZA DEVELOPMENT FUND, INC., a District of Columbia nonprofit corporation, as Secured Party.

- All of Debtor's right, title and interest in and to the property described herein and attached hereto as Exhibit B, together with all buildings, improvements and tenements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all heretofore or hereafter vacated alleys and streets abutting the property, and all easenteens, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the assignment of rents to Secured Party herein and the assignment of leases and rents executed by Debtor in favor of Secured Party concurrently increwith), royalties, minerals, oil and gas rights and profits, utilities and utility rights, water, water rights, and water stock apputtenant to the property, and all fixtures, machinery, equipment, engines, boilers, incluerators, building materials, appliances and goods of every nature whatsoever now or hearther located in, or on, or used, or intended to be used in connection with the property, including, but not limited to, those for the purposes of supplying or distributing heating, cooling, electricity, gas, water, air and light; and all elevators, and related machinery and equipment, fire prevention and exunguishing apparatus, security and access control apparatus, plumbing, bath tubs, water heaters, valer closets, sinks, ranges, stoves, refrigerators, dishwashers, disposals, washers, dryers, awnings, storm windows, storm doors, awnings, screens, blinds, shades, curtains and curtain rods, mirrors, cabiners, taneling, rugs, attached floor coverings, furniture, pictures, antennas, trees and plants, tax refunds, trade names, licenses, permits, Debtor's rights to insurance proceeds, unearned insurance premiums and choses in action; all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the real property covered by this Instrument; and all of the foregoing, together with said property are herein referred to as the "Property";
- All of Debtor's right, title and interest in, to and under any and all leases now or hereinafter in existence (as amended or supplemented from time to time) and covering space it or applicable to the Property, begins from the Property (together with all other leases covering space or applicable to the Property, begins from the Property and from sach because and all other sums, income, profits, benefits and advantages arising from the Property and from sach because and all other sums due or to become due under and pursuant thereto, and together with any and all guarantees of or under any of said Leases, and together with all rights, powers, privileges, options and other benefits of Debtor as lessor under the Leases, including, without limitation, the immediate and continuing right to receive and collect all rents, income, revenues, issues, profits, condemoation awards, insurance proceeds, moneys and security payable or receivable under the Leases or pursuant to any of the provisions thereof, whether as rent or otherwise, the right to accept or reject any offer made by any tenant pursuant to its Lease to purchase the Property and any other property subject to the Lease as therein provided and to perform all other necessary or appropriate acts with respect to such Leases as agent and attorney-in-fact for Debtor, and the right to make all waivers and agreements, to give and receive all notices, consents and releases, to take such action upon the

Alivio UCC/1 County Exhibits A and B - Western

1921034170 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC-1 Financing Statement

Debtor: Secured Party:

Alivio Medical Center, Inc. Raza Development Fund, Inc.

Obligation Secured:

\$2,318,000

happening of a default under any Lease, including the commencement, conduct and consummation of proceedings at law or in equity as shall be permitted under any provision of any Lease or by any law, and to do any and all other things whatsoever which Debtor is or may become entitled to do under any such Lease together with all accounts receivable, contract rights, franchises, interests, estates or other claims, both at law and in equity, relating to the Property, to the extent not included in rent carnings and income under any of the Leases;

- 3. All of Debtor's right, title and interest in, to and under any and all reserve, deposit or escrow accounts (the "Accounts") made pursuant to any loan document made between Debtor and Secured Paray with respect to the Property, together with all income, profits, benefits and advantages arising therefore, and together with all rights, powers, privileges, options and other benefits of Debtor under the Accounts, and together with the right to do any and all other things whatsoever which Debtor is or may become entitled to do under the Accounts;
- 4. All agreements, conducts, certificates, reservations, guaranties, warranties, instruments, franchises, permits, licenses, plans, pecifications and other documents, now or hereafter entered into, and all rights therein and thereto, pertaining to the use, occupancy, construction, management or operation of the Property and any part thereof and any improvements or respecting any business or activity conducted on the Property and any part thereof and all right, title and interest of Debtor therein, including the right to receive and collect any sums payable to Debtor thereunder and all deposits or other security or advance payments made by Debtor with respect to any of the services related to the Property or the operation thereof;
- 5. All trade names, trademarks, servicemarks, logos, copyrights, goodwill, books and records and all other general intangibles relating to or used in connection with the operation of the Property; and
- 6. Any and all proceeds resulting or arising from any of the inregoing (collectively, the "Collateral").

1921034170 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL CC UCC-1 Financing Statement

Debtor: Secured Party: Alivio Medical Center, Inc. Raza Development Fund, Inc.

Obligation Secured:

\$2,318,000

EXHIBIT B

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

THE SOUTH 5.84 FEET OF LOT 72 AND ALL OF LOTS 73 TO 78, INCLUSIVE, IN CHILD'S SUFDIVISION OF BLOCK 3 IN LAUGHTON AND OTHERS SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, FAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, (EXCEPT THAT PART OF LOTS 72 TO 78 AFORESAID LYING WEST OF A LINE 50 FEET EAST OF AND PARALLEL WITH THE WEST LINE OF SECTION 30 AFORESAID, AS CONVEYED TO THE CITY OF CHICAGO BY QUIT CLAIM DEED RECORDED JUNE 21, 1932 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 11105921), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2

LOT 79 OF CHILD'S SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 3 OF LAUGHTON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE LAST OF THE THIRE

2355 -2359 S. Western Avenue, Chicago, IL 60608 BEING PART OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 CF SECTION 30 TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Address:

Pin: